
7965 Main Street N.E. 
 

Fridley, MN 55432 

Tel:763.784.8038 Fax:763.784.0316 

Website: D&B Plating | All Your Metal Finishing Needs (d-bplating.com) 

Dugas Bowers Company Directory 

General Manager 
 

Expediting 
 

Quotes 
 

Order Entry 

Kevin S. 

Ryan S. 

Chris M. 

Luann M. 

Nancy H. 

Amanda Y. 

David W. 

Rick M.  

 

763-999-6562 Kevin@dugasbowers.com 
 

763-999-6566 Ryan@dugasbowers.com 
 

763-999-6571 Chris@dugasbowers.com 
 

763-999-6556 LuAnn@dugasbowers.com 

763-234-2003 Nancy@dugasbowers.com 
 

763-999-6565 Amanda@dugasbowers.com 
 

763-999-6555 David@dugasbowers.com 

763-999-6573 Rick@dugasbowers.com 

Accounts Receivable 
 

Sales 

Shipping & Receiving Jacob G. 
 

Maintenance Manager Mario A. 

763-999-6561 Jgreen@dugasbowers.com 
 

651-249-7312 Mario@dugasbowers.com 
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